Page 87www.argo-hytos.com
UMPC2 045
Mobile device for the filtration of hydraulic fluids
Oil Service Units
Description
Subject to change · 80.75-EN/US · 0822
The UMPC2 045 sets new trends in the field of Fluid Manage-
ment. Unbeatable ergonomic and multifunctionality make this

3
Page 91www.argo-hytos.com
Ordering Code
Type of unit Code
Oil service unit with integrated particle monitor UMPC2 045
UMPC2 045
Nominal flow Hydraulic symbol Code
Adjustable flow range 20-70 l/min / 5.3-18.5 gpm 1 A
Filter element Code
Fineness (β=200)
Dirt-holding capacity according to
ISO 16889 and nominal flow
45 l/min  / 11.9 gpm
Water
capacity
Spare filter
element
 EXAPOR®MAX 2 3 µm  1950 g  - V7.1560-103 V003
EXAPOR®MAX 2 5 µm  1980 g - V7.1560-03 V005
EXAPOR®MAX 2 10 µm  1980 g - V7.1560-06 V010
EXAPOR®SPARK PROTECT 3 µm 1950 g - Z7.1560-103 Z003
EXAPOR®AQUA 7 µm 590 g 1520 ml Y7.1560-05 Y007
Input voltage Code
Connection Motor power Plug
1~230 VAC 1.1 kW 1 23050
3~400 VAC 1.1 kW 2 40050
1~120 VAC 1.1 kW - 12050
Order example:
UMPC2 045A-V010/40050C/electric cable 9.5 m / 31 ft
Oil service unit UMPC2 with adjustable flow range 20 - 70 l/min / 5.3 - 18.5 gmp, filter element 10 µm, input voltage 3~400 VAC,
integrated printer and customized length of electric cable 9.5 m / 31 ft
Preferred types (available in short time):
UMPC2 045A-V003/23050P
UMPC2 045A-V005/23050P
UMPC2 045A-V010/23050P
Subject to change · 80.75-EN/US · 0822
Built-in printer Code
No
Yes P
Customization Code
No
Yes
Put letter C in the ordering code and describe requested individual changes
for example other color, customer logo, length of hoses, electric cable etc.
C/
A         -                /
Page 92 www.argo-hytos.com
Subject to change · EN/US · 0822
Hydraulic symbol
approx. 565 mm / 22.2 inch
Dimensions
Other types of mobile oil service units
In the portfolio of ARGO-HYTOS you can find, among others, other types of mobile filtration systems:
Basic mobile service unit
For more details, see data sheet no. 80.70 on
www.argo-hytos.com or click this Link
UM 045 Ecoline
OUT IN
Sensor block
ap
pr
ox
. 1
05
0
m
m
 /
41
.3
 in
ch
approx. 785 mm / 30.9 inch
UMPCL 045 Lightline
Mobile service unit with integrated particle monitor
For more details, see data sheet no. 80.75 on